INDUSTRIAL SIGNALLING
Bells
MB series Specifications:
Sound frequency:  2000-12,000Hz
Protection:  IP20 or IP55 in 6 and 8” sizes
when installed with back box
Temp rating (°C):  -25 to +55
Duty cycle:  60min max.

Construction: ABS and steel
Dimensions in mm
Order Code* Voltage Current
CEAD – for AC voltage
SIR8040125* 12VAC 860mA
SIR8040245* 24VAC 430mA
SIR8040485* 48VAC 250mA
SIR8040605* 60VAC 170mA
SIR8041105* 110VAC 90mA
SIR8042405* 240VAC 50mA
CEADEL – for DC voltage
SIR8040121* 12VDC 600mA
SIR8040241* 24VDC 300mA
SIR8040481* 48VDC 160mA
SIR8040601* 60VDC 120mA
SIR8041101* 110VDC 60mA
SIR8042401* 240VDC 28mA
*Specify colour R = Red, G = Grey
PAGE 11-52